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1 PENG Bo CHN 103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 40.80 3 524.67 1

201B 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.59.09.0 46.44 6 571.11 1

301B 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.09.0 49.02 5 620.13 2 0.24

403B 2.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 54.18 2 674.31 1

5132D 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.59.08.58.0 52.29 3 726.60 1

2 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 103B 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.08.0 40.32 4 520.41 2 4.26

201B 1.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 47.52 5 567.93 2 3.18

301B 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.59.0 52.44 1 620.37 1

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 51.03 4 671.40 2 2.91

5132D 2.1 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 51.66 5 723.06 2 3.54

3 WANG Feng CHN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 38.40 7 466.83 4 57.84

301B 1.9 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.0 52.44 2 519.27 3 51.84

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 50.40 3 569.67 3 50.70

201B 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 45.90 13 615.57 3 58.74

403B 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 53.55 1 669.12 3 57.48

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 103B 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 41.28 2 468.09 3 56.58

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.08.5 51.03 3 519.12 4 51.99

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 43.20 11 562.32 4 58.05

301B 1.9 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 49.02 10 611.34 4 62.97

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 51.66 5 663.00 4 63.60

5 DUMAIS Troy USA 103B 1.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 39.36 5 451.02 11 73.65

201B 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.59.08.5 45.36 7 496.38 11 74.73

301B 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.08.0 51.30 2 547.68 6 72.69

403B 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.59.0 54.18 2 601.86 5 72.45

5132D 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 52.29 3 654.15 5 72.45

6 BARNETT Steven AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 37.44 11 452.07 9 72.60

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.59.08.58.5 44.28 11 496.35 12 74.76

301B 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 50.16 4 546.51 7 73.86

403B 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 54.81 1 601.32 6 72.99

5331D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 47.88 13 649.20 6 77.40
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7 NEWBERY Robert AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 38.88 6 461.70 5 62.97

201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 44.28 11 505.98 5 65.13

301B 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 40.47 17 546.45 8 73.92

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 48.51 11 594.96 7 79.35

5331D 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 51.03 7 645.99 7 80.61

8 WELS Andreas GER 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.58.5 38.40 =7 442.32 =13 82.35

5331D 2.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.09.08.5 54.18 1 496.50 10 74.61

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 43.20 11 539.70 12 80.67

301B 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 50.16 5 589.86 11 84.45

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 52.92 2 642.78 8 83.82

9 MARCONI Nicola ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 35.52 16 456.12 7 68.55

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 42.12 15 498.24 9 72.87

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 43.32 10 541.56 11 78.81

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 49.14 8 590.70 9 83.61

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 49.14 11 639.84 9 86.76

10 FORNARIS ALVAREZ Erick CUB 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 34.56 17 461.16 6 63.51

201B 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 43.20 14 504.36 6 66.75

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 40.47 17 544.83 9 75.54

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 45.36 15 590.19 10 84.12

403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 48.51 12 638.70 10 87.90

11 WILCOCK Justin USA 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.58.08.0 36.48 14 455.34 8 69.33

201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.59.0 45.36 7 500.70 8 70.41

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.57.5 41.61 16 542.31 10 78.06

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.58.08.0 48.51 11 590.82 8 83.49

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 47.25 15 638.07 11 88.53

12 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 37.44 11 451.95 10 72.72

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 50.40 4 502.35 7 68.76

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 46.74 7 549.09 5 71.28

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 38.88 18 587.97 12 86.34

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.5 49.77 9 637.74 12 88.86
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13 PLATAS Fernardo MEX 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 38.40 =7 442.32 =13 82.35

201B 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.59.0 44.82 9 487.14 13 83.97

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.59.08.0 46.74 7 533.88 13 86.49

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 49.14 8 583.02 13 91.29

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 50.40 8 633.42 13 93.18

14 CASTRO Cesar BRA 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 37.44 11 438.45 16 86.22

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 41.04 16 479.49 16 91.62

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 42.75 14 522.24 16 98.13

5132D 2.1 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 49.77 6 572.01 15 102.30

403B 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 49.77 9 621.78 14 104.82

15 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 36.00 15 439.41 15 85.26

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 44.73 10 484.14 14 86.97

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 47.88 6 532.02 14 88.35

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 45.03 16 577.05 14 97.26

201B 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 41.04 18 618.09 15 108.51

16 KUCHMASAV Sergei BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 38.40 7 432.54 17 92.13

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 43.47 13 476.01 17 95.10

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.58.5 43.20 11 519.21 17 101.16

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 45.60 14 564.81 17 109.50

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 47.88 13 612.69 16 113.91

17 DURAN Cassius BRA 403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.5 48.51 1 447.39 12 77.28

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 33.60 18 480.99 15 90.12

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 45.36 9 526.35 15 94.02

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.57.57.57.0 39.96 17 566.31 16 108.00

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.57.07.0 42.18 17 608.49 17 118.11

18 COMTOIS Philippe CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 31.68 18 430.86 18 93.81

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.07.0 38.34 17 469.20 18 101.91

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 42.75 14 511.95 18 108.42

403B 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 49.77 6 561.72 18 112.59

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 42.84 16 604.56 18 122.04

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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